
Mål:

Tegnnr.:Sidst gemt/rev.:

T: 70 10 35 10

Init.:

Titel:

Emne:
- 1:10

FE/FE 2-0521.05.2014

Samlingsdetalje

Portsamling - varm

Svejsning, a=3

Pl. 100*100*10, (ST-5)

Pl. 180x80x10 mm

Samling set nedefra

16

30
80

16

Snit A-A

*

* i montagesituation
understøttes begge
portelementer

100

40

Snit B-B

Portinddækning + isolering
(Ikke element)

Evt. elastisk fuge

405

Snit B-B - vist uden isolering


